
Builder: SEA RAY

Year Built: 1992

Model: Cruising Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 38' 0" (11.58m)

Beam: 11' 0" (3.35m)

Max Draft: 3' 0" (0.91m)

MARY MARGARET — SEA RAY

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
MARY MARGARET — SEA RAY  from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide
variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from
all over the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht MARY MARGARET — SEA RAY  or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/38/mary_margaret/1992/271195/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/sea_ray/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/38/mary_margaret/1992/271195/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/sea_ray/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/38/mary_margaret/1992/271195/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/38/mary_margaret/1992/271195/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

7871983_20210506085502108_1_XLARGE

7871983_20210506085518038_1_XLARGE

7871983_20210506085658377_1_XLARGE

7871983_20210506085733061_1_XLARGE

7871983_20210506085842122_1_XLARGE

7871983_20210506085852046_1_XLARGE

7871983_20210506085853535_1_XLARGE

7871983_20210506085944127_1_XLARGE

7871983_20210506085955416_1_XLARGE

7871983_20210506090004639_1_XLARGE

7871983_20210506090107605_1_XLARGE

7871983_20210506090134873_1_XLARGE

7871983_20210506090303604_1_XLARGE

7871983_20210506102345002_1_XLARGE

7871983_20210506102420781_1_XLARGE

7871983_20210506102423731_1_XLARGE

7871983_20210506102507039_1_XLARGE

7871983_20210506103333548_1_XLARGE

MARY MARGARET — SEA RAY Page 2 of 9

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



9

9

9

9

9

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

MARY MARGARET — SEA RAY Page 3 of 9

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
 The Sea Ray Sunsport 38 was specifically built as the prototype for the million dollar SeaRay
630 super sunsport.  She allows a comfortable open design from the bunnypad ,comfortable
for 4 ,to flow through to the signature circular cockpit.The cockpit allows a flowing easy
access below directly to a full galley and a full head. Including,forward a large sleeping area
with a privacy curtain. T.V. included. Even generator and air conditioning. Mary Margaret came
down on her own bottom from fresh water and still has shine. Owner anxious to head back
north so offering at an exceptional low $35,000.00 or OBO . New bottom and 1 new engine
more than 30,000.00 in upgrades. He's anxious.. Please contact listing broker Key West.......
$35,000.00 will take her.

Category: Cruising Yacht Model Year: 1992

Year Built: 1992 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 38' 0" (11.58m) LWL: 31' 0" (9.45m)

Beam: 11' 0" (3.35m) Max Draft: 3' 0" (0.91m)

Dimensions

Water Capacity: 40 Gallons Holding Tank: 20 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 200 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information
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Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Mercruiser

Model: Magnum Engine Type: I/O

Fuel Type: Gas/Petrol

Engine Information
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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